Butler Fest SK

Overall Finish List

October 28, 2017
Results By Time 2 Run
2 Mile Walk
Place Name
1 Valentin Piedra
2 Kelsey Irby
3 April Bonner
4 Evan McDonald
5 Joe Thompson
6 Drew Cargile
7 Laura Floyd
8 Whirney McCrillis
9 Rob Reid
10 Heather Minor
11 Kaydence Minor
12 Canon Martin
13 Suzanne Jackson
14 Nechia Sharpe
15 Jacklyn Shipp
16 Crystal Moody
17 Whitney Squires
18 Rachael Copeland
Top
Place Name
1 Ciara Jones
2 Phil Pope
3 Sandy Girard
4 Wanda Pope
5 Clarissa Squires
6 Melanie Norris
7 Jennifer Long
8 Alana Broughton
9 Erin House
10 Sharon Martin
11 William Martin

5K Run

City
Butler AL
Meridian MS
Lisman AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Gallion AL
Gilbertown AL
Gardendale AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Sweet Water AL
Jachin AL
Butler AL
Sweet Water AL
Butler AL

2 Mile Walk

City
Dixons Mills AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Gilbertown AL
Sweet Water AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Cuba AL
Toxey AL
Madison MS

Bib No
356
321
303
330
353
358
318
302
352
331
332
326
322
301
345
350
348
316

Bib No
355
339
320
340
347
333
306
312
304
328
329

Age Gend

30
27
36
45
39
44

Age Gend

24
58
58
65
33
54
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Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
0-12
0-12
Top Fin
50-59
40-49
30-39
0-12
30-39

Age Group
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Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59

Total
Time
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Pace

:35/M
:48/M
:52/M
:55/M
:59/M
:18/M
:37/M
:55/M
:06/M
:01/M
:30/M
:38/M
:47/M
:03/M
:16/M
:17/M
:26/M
:28/M

Pace

:18/M
127/M
:19/M
122/M
:46/M
:36/M
136/M
:37/M
:40/M
:14/M
:14/M



Butler Fest SK

Age Group Results

October 28, 2017
Results By Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Valentin Piedra

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Evan McDonald

Male 12 and Under

Place Name
1 Canon Martin
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Joe Thompson
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Drew Cargile

2 Rob Reid

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Kelsey Irby

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Suzanne Jackson

Female 12 and Under

Place Name
1 Kaydence Minor
2 Whitney Squires

Female 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Whirney McCrillis

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL

City
Gallion AL
Butler AL

City
Meridian MS

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL
Sweet Water AL

City
Gardendale AL

Bib No Age Overall
356 30 1
Bib No Age Overall
330 45 4
Bib No Age Overall
326 11 12
Bib No Age Overall
353 39 5
Bib No Age Overall
358 44 6
352 45 9
Bib No Age Overall
321 27 2
Bib No Age Overall
322 47 13
Bib No Age Overall
332 11 11
348 11 17
Bib No Age Overall
302 29 8

Total
Time
23:32.0

Total
Time
24:34.4

Total
Time
36:03.4

Total
Time
24:45.1

Total

Time
25:44.7
31:20.8

Total
Time
24:12.3

Total
Time
36:32.7

Total

Time
35:40.0
41:40.0

Total
Time
30:46.4

Pace
7:35/M

Pace
7:55/M

Pace
11:38/M

Pace
7:59/M

Pace
8:18/M
10:06/M

Pace
7:48/M

Pace
11:47/M

Pace
11:30/M
13:26/M

Pace
9:55/M




Female 30 to 39

Place Name
1 April Bonner
2 Laura Floyd
3 Heather Minor
4 Crystal Moody
5 Rachael Copeland

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Jacklyn Shipp

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Nechia Sharpe

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Phil Pope

Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 William Martin

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Ciara Jones
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Clarissa Squires
2 Alana Broughton
3 Erin House
Female 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Jennifer Long

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Sandy Girard
2 Melanie Norris
3 Sharon Martin
Female 60 to 69
Place Name

1 Wanda Pope

City
Lisman AL
Gilbertown AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL

City
Jachin AL

City
Sweet Water AL

City
Butler AL

City
Madison MS

City
Dixons Mills AL

City
Sweet Water AL
Butler AL
Cuba AL

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL
Butler AL
Toxey AL

City
Gilbertown AL

Bib No Age Overall
303 36 3
318 38 7
331 37 10
350 36 16
316 33 18

Bib No Age Overall
345 48 15

Bib No Age Overall
301 57 14

Bib No Age Overall
339 58 2

Bib No Age Overall
329 59 11

Bib No Age Overall
355 24 1

Bib No Age Overall
347 33 5
312 39 8
304 38 9

Bib No Age Overall
306 46 7

Bib No Age Overall
320 58 3
333 54 6
328 59 10

Bib No Age Overall
340 65 4

Total

Time
24:24.5
26:42.3
34:09.4
38:05.1
41:45.0

Total
Time
38:02.7

Total
Time
37:22.9

Total
Time
26:53.0

Total
Time
40:28.3

Total
Time
26:36.0

Total

Time
29:31.9
35:13.1
35:19.1

Total
Time
35:12.4

Total

Time
28:37.3
35:11.0
40:27.9

Total
Time
28:44.2

Pace
7:52/M
8:37/M

11:01/M
12:17/M
13:28/M

Pace
12:16/M

Pace
12:03/M

Pace
13:27/M

Pace
20:14/M

Pace
13:18/M

Pace
14:46/M
17:37/M
17:40/M

Pace
17:36/M

Pace
14:19/M
17:36/M
20:14/M

Pace
14:22/M




Butler Fest SK

Fun Run
. L3 o
Overall Finish List
October 28, 2017
Results By Time 2 Run
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Cray Luckett Flowood MS 323 10 M 1 Top Fin 2:38.1 2:38/M
2 Mac Martin Butler AL 327 8 M 1 1-99 2:42.9 2:42/M
3 Ridge Russell Butler AL 344 9 M 2 1-99 2:47.9 2:47/M
4 Kaci Armistead Butler AL 349 8 F 1 Top Fin 2:52.0 2:52/M
5 Elijah O'Connor Butler AL 334 8 M 3 1-99 2:53.6 2:53/M
6 Dorian Piedra Butler AL 357 9 M 4 1-99 3:25.9 3:25/M
7 Marabel Thompson Butler AL 354 8 F 1 1-99 3:32.0 3:32/M
8 Levi Luckett Flowood MS 324 7 M 5 1-99 3:47.9 3:47/M
9 Lilly Luckett Flowood MS 325 11 F 2 1-99 3:58.0 3:58/M
10 Coleman Floyd Gilbertown AL 317 5 M 6 1-99 4:11.5 4:11/M



Butler Fest SK

Fun Run

Age Group Results

October 28, 2017

Results By Time 2 Run
Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Cray Luckett

Male 99 and Under

Place Name

Mac Martin
Ridge Russell
Elijah O'Connor
Dorian Piedra
Levi Luckett
Coleman Floyd
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Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Kaci Armistead

Female 99 and Under

Place Name
1 Marabel Thompson
2 Lilly Luckett

City

Flowood MS
City

Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Butler AL
Flowood MS

Gilbertown AL

City
Butler AL

City
Butler AL
Flowood MS

Bib No Age Overall
323 10 1
Bib No Age Overall
327 8 2
344 9 3
334 8 5
357 9 6
324 7 8
317 5 10
Bib No Age Overall
349 8 4
Bib No Age Overall
354 8 7
325 11 9

Total
Time
2:38.1

Total

Time
142,
147,
:53.
125
147,
:11.
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Total
Time
2:52.0

Total
Time
3:32.0
3:58.0

Pace
2:38/M

Pace

:42/M
:47/M
53/M
:25/M
:47/M
:11/M
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Pace
2:52/M

Pace
3:32/M
3:58/M




